Gesamt

Platz

1 200,100

52,000
50,150
48,550
48,200
48,000

2 188,550

50,450
47,400
46,150
44,550

3 187,550

51,600
46,600
44,700
44,650

4 186,150

49,050
46,350
45,950
44,800

Mannschaftsmehrkampf LK2

Team

V{L Liineburg

Lilith Abel

Anna Rossler
Jolanda Piepenborn
Julia Dornblith
Lena Fahrbach

TUS Huchting

Vladyslava Ozinkouska
Feline Voges

Melissa Welk

Laura Hagemann

1860 Bremen

Juliane Grunwald
Ella Weyrauch
Selma Von Twistern
Emelie Kretzschmar

TV Gut Heil Spaden

Nora Leona Soller
Sarah Broker
Charlotte Neumann

Jill Tuchenhagen

am 1. Juli 2023 in Geestland

https://www.geraetturnergebnisse.de

Best
wert

51,900

12,550 13,150 13,150
12,000 13,700 13,100
(12,350) (12,550) (12,550)
12,850 12,950 12,950
11,700 12,700 12,700

48,050

12,400
11,850
12,150
1,650

12,250
11,350
11,500
11,650

12,400
11,850
12,150

0,000

49,200

13,500
12,400
11,600
1,700

13,400
12,400
11,600
1,700

13,500
11,600
11,500
11,400

48,550

12,800
1,750
11,900
12,100

12,800
1,750
10,850
10,850

12,650
11,700
11,900
12,100

+

th

49,350

12,400
12,150
12,200
12,600
(12,100)

42,300

11,300
1,150
11,000
8,850

43,900

12,400
11,300
10,350

9,850

44,650

12,000
1,150
11,100

10,400

47,850

13,250
12,300
11,400
(9,850)
10,900

47,100

13,350
11,900
10,300
1,550

44,350

13,100
10,100
10,650
10,500

43,400

11,400
10,850
10,450
10,700

51,000

13,200
12,600
12,400
12,800
(12,300)

51,100

13,400
12,500
12,700
12,500

50,100

12,600
12,800
12,100
12,600

49,550

12,850
12,600
12,500
11,600
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Mannschaftsmehrkampf LK2 @

am 1. Juli 2023 in Geestland

Platz Gesamt  Team T T Best (=8 ™ .
wert

1 52,000 Lilith Abel D-Note 3,1 39 3,9 41 55 53
VIL Lineburg E-Note 9,450 9,250 9,250 8,300 7,750 7,900

12,550 13,150 13,150 12,400 13,250 13,200

2 51,600 Juliane Grunwald D-Note 47 47 4,7 41 53 53
1860 Bremen E-Note 8,700 8,800 8800 8300 7,800 7,300

13,400 13,500 13,500 12,400 13,100 12,600

3 50,450 Vladyslava Ozinkouska D-Note 31 31 31 4,7 57 5.5
TUS Huchting E-Note 9,150 9,300 9,300 6,600 7,650 7,900

12,250 12,400 12,400 11,300 13,350 13,400

4 50,150 Anna Rdssler D-Note 3,1 3,9 3,9 3,3 4.4 51
VIL Lineburg E-Note 8,900 9,200 9,200 8,850 7,900 7,500

12,000 13,100 13,100 12,150 12,300 12,600

5 49,050 Nora Leona Soller D-Note 39 39 3,9 41 43 49
TV Gut Heil Spaden E-Note 8,900 8,750 8900 7,900 7,00 7,950

12,800 12,650 12,800 12,000 11,400 12,850

6 48,550 Jolanda Piepenborn D-Note 39 39 39 33 35 4,7
VL Laneburg E-Note 8,450 8,650 8,650 8,900 7,900 7,700

12,350 12,550 12,550 12,200 11,400 12,400

7 48,200 Julia Dornbliith D-Note 39 39 3,9 43 4,5 51
ViL Lineburg E-Note 8,950 9,050 9,050 8300 5,350 7,700

12,850 12,950 12,950 12,600 9,850 12,800

8 48,000 Lena Fahrbach D-Note 3,1 39 3,9 3,3 42 49
ViL Lineburg E-Note 8,600 8,800 8800 8800 6,700 7,400

11,700 12,700 12,700 12,100 10,900 12,300

9 47,400 Feline Voges D-Note 31 31 31 4,4 4,8 5.7
TUS Huchting E-Note 8,250 8,750 8,750 6,750 7,900 6,800

11,350 11,850 11,850 11,150 11,900 12,500

10 46,600 Ella Weyrauch D-Note 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,2 3,6 47
1860 Bremen E-Note 9,300 8,500 9,300 87100 6,500 8,100

12,400 11,600 12,400 11,300 10,100 12,800

1 46,350 Sarah Broker D-Note 3,5 39 3,5 4.0 49 55
TV Gut Heil Spaden E-Note 8,250 7,800 8250 7,950 5950 7,100

11,750 11,700 11,750 11,150 10,850 12,600

12 46,150 Melissa Welk D-Note 3,1 39 3,9 40 57 49
TUS Huchting E-Note 8,400 8,250 8,250 7,000 4,600 7,800

11,500 12,150 12,150 11,000 10,300 12,700

13 45,950 Charlotte Neumann D-Note 3,1 39 3,9 3,3 41 51
TV Gut Heil Spaden E-Note 7,750 8,000 8,000 7,800 6,350 7,400

10,850 11,900 11,900 11,100 10,450 12,500

14 44,800 Jill Tuchenhagen D-Note 3,1 3.9 39 4,0 4,1 4,3
TV Gut Heil Spaden E-Note 7,750 8,200 8,200 6,400 6,600 7,300

10,850 12,100 12,100 10,400 10,700 11,600
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Mannschaftsmehrkampf LK2 @

am 1. Juli 2023 in Geestland

Platz Gesamt  Team T T Best (=8 ™ .
wert

15 44,700 Selma Von Twistern D-Note 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,3 4,0 47
1860 Bremen E-Note 8,500 8,400 8500 7,050 6,650 7,400

11,600 11,500 11,600 10,350 10,650 12,100

16 44,650 Emelie Kretzschmar D-Note 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,3 3,8 49
1860 Bremen E-Note 8,600 8300 8600 6550 6,700 7,700

11,700 11,400 11,700 9,850 10,500 12,600

17 44,550 Laura Hagemann D-Note 3,1 0,0 3,1 3,2 4,6 4,9
TUS Huchting E-Note 8,550 0,000 8,550 5650 6,950 7,600

11,650 0,000 11,650 8,850 11,550 12,500
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